﻿Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

BeiDou R&S®SGT-K407 1419.7452.02
LTE Release 11 plus enhanced features R&S®SGT-K412 1419.7600.02
Ordering information
1)	 R&S®WinIQSIM2™ requires an external PC.
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SGT100A SGMA Vector RF Source  15
Designation Type Order No.
LTE Release 12 R&S®SGT-K413 1419.8159.02
OFDM signal generation R&S®SGT-K414 1419.8188.02
Cellular IoT (eMTC and NB-IoT) R&S®SGT-K415 1426.3607.02
DVB-S2/DVB-S2X R&S®SGT-K416 1426.3707.02
Bluetooth® 5.0 R&S®SGT-K417 1426.3759.02
Verizon 5GTF R&S®SGT-K418 1419.7781.02
LTE Release 13/14 R&S®SGT-K419 1426.3859.02
IEEE 802.11ax R&S®SGT-K442 1426.3807.02
Cellular IoT enhancements R&S®SGT-K443 1419.7752.02
5G NR R&S®SGT-K444 1419.5908.02
Waveform package for signals from R&S®WinIQSIM2™ 1)
1 waveform R&S®SGT-K200 1419.5850.71
5 waveforms R&S®SGT-K200 1419.5850.72
50 waveforms R&S®SGT-K200 1419.5850.75
Digital standards using an external PC software or waveforms
Pulse sequencing R&S®SGT-K300 1419.7652.02
Enhanced pulse sequencing R&S®SGT-K301 1419.7700.02
Direction finding R&S®SGT-K308 1419.7730.02
DFS signal generation R&S®SGT-K350 1419.8107.02
Recommended extras
Documentation of calibration values R&S®DCV-2 0240.2193.18
Hardcopy manuals (in English) 1176.8674.02
19" rack adapter, for two 1 HU instruments next to each other,
suitable for installation of two R&S®SGMA instruments
R&S®ZZA-KN20 1175.3191.00
19" rack adapter, for one instrument and spacing module R&S®ZZA-KN21 1175.3204.00
19" rack adapter (for one instrument and spacing module, with R&S®SGT-B88 option) R&S®ZZA-KN23 1175.3227.00
SGMA adapter R&S®SGS-Z8 1416.2914.02
SGT adapter cable set R&S®SGT-Z9 1419.8059.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years